
PISTEET  2017  
29.10.

YLEINEN SARJA max max

Urokset Sij. Näyt. Pisteet Nartut Sij. Näyt. Pisteet

Riverwolf Jost Van Dyke 11 14 79 19 Filomeides Muadhnait 10 10 80 21

Gogamagog's Kinley 11 12 67 17 Tinwhistle's Swan Lake 13 16 66 15

Tinwhistle's Forte Piano 8 11 62 18 Tinwhistle's Coat Of Many Colors 10 12 59 18

Stern Vom Welzerberg 11 13 62 18 Riverwolf American Ironhorse 12 15 54 15

Riverwolf Parta-Pete 8 8 49 13 Filomeides Odessa 8 15 43 16

Riverwolf Simson 8 9 39 11 Riverwolf Elysée Rosé 5 6 40 12

Tinwhistle's Man In The Mirror 5 11 38 10 Pennybright Winona 5 5 40 11

Mami's Beardie Scooby Doo 3 3 30 17 Riverwolf Shadow 7 9 39 10

Glor Na Gael Cedric 3 7 28 16 Fernmark Pyrrha 4 5 38 18

Wiglywagly's Magic January 4 7 27 11 Tinwhistle's Mary Poppins 4 8 38 16

Tinwhistle's Blue Smoke 5 19 26 6 Riverwolf Ariel 7 12 34 11

Temhair's Missouri 4 4 25 11 Maccaura Platinum Dolly Of MB 5 9 31 9

Hulk 4 7 23 9 Riverwwolf Vanua Lava 4 13 27 8

Sadan Syksyn Muurin Vartija 3 8 21 8 Riverwwolf Guernsey 4 15 26 9

Kråksångens Figaros Bröllop 1 1 20 Oscailte Cara Cinnie 2 2 25 16

Riverwolf Dom Perignon 2 3 20 13 Carel Wolf Blanka 4 7 25 8

Riverwolf Neptunus 4 9 20 7 Doscartha Hide And Seek 1 2 23

Tsarskaja Prihot Oliver Riverwolf 4 7 20 6 Oscailte Elan Ellie 4 7 20 6

Riverwolf Polar Star 4 11 19 7 Siofra's Living Star 2 4 19 11

Brokenwheel Ryan 2 14 16 8 Dorothy di Castello Berge 3 4 18 9

Debitus Laetus Legenda 1 1 15 Filomeides Libertas 3 3 15 7

Mami's Beardie Tennessee Whiskey 1 2 15 Fernmark Samodiva 2 4 14 8

Riverwolf Thunderball 2 6 13 7 Mami's Beardie Queen Of Fairycastle 2 4 14 7

Mami's Beardie Tennessee Titan 2 3 12 6 Riverwolf Koh-I-Noor 3 7 14 7

Siofra's Lion Heart 1 1 8 Wiglywagly's Magic May 3 7 14 6

Riverwolf Lesedi La Rona 2 3 7 5 Sadan Syksyn Sydämenturma 2 5 13 8

Riverwolf Gold Wing 1 3 6 Jaslane's Like An Angel 2 3 13 7

Oscailte Elan Even 1 5 6 Christabel Dei Mangialupi 1 1 12

Riverwolf Fredrikson 1 7 5 Sadan Syksyn Myrskysyntyinen 2 3 11 8



Oscailte Dileas Delano 1 1 4 Riverwolf Mymmelin Tytär 3 5 11 4

Riverwolf Nikolai 1 1 4 Riverwolf Teresa Lisbon 1 1 10

Doscartha General Manager 1 4 4 Whitefang Janis Joplin 1 1 10

Cainnech Emrys Miracle Montoy 1 2 3 Harmaasuden Brunhilda 2 2 10 6

Hogan 1 3 3 Moralach I'll Take You Home 2 6 10 6

Riverwolf Jersey 1 1 8

Yli - Kymen Jämerä 1 2 8

Pfaffenhündchen Abigail To Brokenwheel 1 5 8

Doscartha Her Royal Highness 2 5 8 4

Tinwhistle's Molto Adagio 1 2 6

Riverwolf Golden Dream 1 2 5

Doscartha Gina 1 4 5

Wiglywagly's Thunderbaroness 1 4 5

Roxanne Giovanna 1 7 5

Merian Wolfmann Finola 1 1 4

NUORTEN SARJA max max

Urokset Sij. Näyt. Pisteet Nartut Sij. Näyt. Pisteet

Riverwolf Jost Van Dyke 9 12 65 19 Filomeides Odessa 8 15 43 16

Temhair's Missouri 4 4 25 11 Doscartha Hide And Seek 2 3 27 cs4/23

Riverwolf Polar Star 4 11 19 7 Oscailte Elan Ellie 5 8 26 cs6/6

Mami's Beardie Tennessee Whiskey 1 2 15 Fernmark Samodiva 2 4 19 cs11

Mami's Beardie Tennessee Titan 2 3 12 6 Tinwhistle's Swan Lake 1 1 14

Oscailte Elan Even 2 7 11 cs5 Riverwolf Koh-I-Noor 3 7 14 7

Doscartha Harald Hirmuinen 1 2 8 cs8 Moralach I'll Take You Home 2 6 10 6

Sadan Syksyn Muurin Vartija 1 1 7 Riverwolf Jersey 1 1 8

Riverwolf Lesedi La Rona 2 3 7 5 Sadan Syksyn Sydämenturma 1 2 8

Doscartha General Manager 1 2 6 cs6 Doscartha Her Royal Highness 2 5 8 4

Riverwolf Nikolai 1 1 4 Carel Wolf Blanka 1 2 7

Hogan 1 3 3 Riverwwolf Guernsey 1 2 6



Riverwwolf Vanua Lava 1 3 6

Whitefang Janis Joplin 1 1 5 cs5

Wiglywagly's Thunderbaroness 1 4 5

Roxanne Giovanna 1 7 5

Filomeides Ofelia 1 4 3

VETERAANISARJA

Urokset Sij. Näyt. Pisteet max Nartut Sij. Näyt. Pisteet max

Riverwolf Neptunus 4 9 41 11 Pennybright Winona 5 6 64 14

Jaslane's Ice Man  - 1 1 Riverwolf Golden Dream 1 2 10 9

Brokenwheel Nemesia  - 1 3

JALOSTUSKOIRAT

Urokset Jälk. Yht. Pist. Nartut Jälk. Yht. Pist.

De Majodian Bodyguard 5 5 172 Riverwolf Chiquitita 5 5 172

Riverwolf Patrick Jane 5 5 153 Riverwolf Donatella Versace 4 4 140

Tsarskaja Prihot Oliver Riverwolf 4 4 37

KASVATTAJAT

kpl yht. Koirat KP Yhteensä

Riverwolf 6 22 300 28 328

Tinwwhistle's 6 7 289 22 311

Filomeides 4 4 141 5 146

Mami's Beardie 4 4 71 6 77

Oscailte 4 4 55 55

Doscartha 4 4 40 14 54
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